Stocks 

(Pulses/Peanut) from Rajashtan and Gujarat to our works at 

Noida (Utter Pradesh), for a period of 1 year vide work order 

number HSPL//RTC/2012-13/927 dated 27.3.2012 and have 

successfully executed and completed the work of the value 

of Rs. 8,49,98,021/- (Rs. Eight Crore Forty nine lac ninety 

eight thousand and twenty one only) as per our books of 

records. The performance of the firm has remained 

satisfactory.  

The station wise volume of stock lifted and payment 

released to M/s Shree Balaji Transport Corporation (Regd.) 

is indicated as under: 

S. Station